HEAVY DUTY ROAD PLATE HOIST RING
Headquarters:
 5740 Hunt Rd. • Valdosta, GA 31606
Phone (800) 423-4425 • Fax (323) 725-8740
email: adb@americandrillbushing.com
Copyright ©2008
® is ready and able to serve you with other quality products.

NO. (WITH
SCREWS)
RATED
LOAD*
( LBS)
A B C D E F G H R
INSTALLATION
TORQUE
(FT-LBS)
WEIGHT
(LBS.) †
WEIGHT
WITH
SCREWS
(LBS.)
34030 34030S 2,000 2” 1-3/4 1” 5/16 2-1/2 3/4 5/16 (2 PLCS) 0 1/2 4-7 .54 .58
34035 34035S 2,500 2-
1/2 2-1/4 1-1/8 3/8 3-3/16 7/8 3/8 (2 PLCS) 0 5/8 7-10 1.02 1.07
34040 34040S 5,000 3” 2-5/8 1-1/2 1/2 3-7/8 1-1/8 1/2 (2 PLCS) 0 3/4 20-25 1.92 2.06
34045 34045S 12,000 4” 3-1/8 1-5/8 3/4 5-1/4 1-3/8 1/2 (4 PLCS) 1-1/4 7/8 20-25 3.94 4.10
34050 34050S 20,000 5” 3-5/8 2-
1/16 1 6-3/16 1-7/8 5/8 (4 PLCS) 1-1/4 1 42-50 7.44 7.94
• Forged Chrome Moly Steel
• Heat Treated
• Black Oxide Finish